Election: 2020 General Primary
Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2020-03-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 61419

Ballots Cast: 15940

Voter Turnout: 26%

Active Precincts: 65

Contest: PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

JOSEPH R. BIDEN 5478
BERNIE SANDERS 4715
ELIZABETH WARREN 176
MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG 143
PETE BUTTIGIEG 81
AMY J. KLOBUCHAR 60
TULSI GABBARD 39
ANDREW YANG 17
CORY BOOKER 7
JOHN K. DELANEY 4
TOM STEYER 3
DEVAL PATRICK 3
MICHAEL BENNET 1
REP

DONALD J TRUMP 4797
ROQUE "ROCKY" De La FUENTE 233

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR US SENATE

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

RICHARD J. DURBIN 9819

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR. 2050
PEGGY HUBBARD 874

TOM TARTER 809
ROBERT MARSHALL 755
CASEY CHLEBEK 215

Contest: U.S. REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 14TH CONG.

Candidate Total Votes

DEM

Vote %

51.07
43.95
1.64
1.33
0.76
0.56
0.36
0.16
0.07
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.01

95.37
4.63

Vote %

100

43.59
18.58
17.2
16.05
4.57

DIST.
Vote %




LAUREN UNDERWOOD

REP

SUE REZIN

JIM OBERWEIS
CATALINA LAUF

JAMES T. "JIM" MARTER
TED GRADEL

JERRY EVANS
ANTHONY CATELLA

Contest: U.S. REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 16TH CONG.
Total Votes

Candidate

DEM
DANI BRZOZOWSKI

REP
ADAM KINZINGER

3663

617
544
427
364
318
160
44

5863

2450

100

24.94
21.99
17.26
14.71
12.85
6.47

1.78

DIST.
Vote %

100

100

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate

DEM

WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN)
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN)
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN)
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS)
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN)

JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS)
ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS)
JJWETT (SANDERS)

MIRIAM SMITH (BIDEN)

TRACEE STEELE (BIDEN)

MARK GUETHLE (BIDEN)

MARC POULOS (BIDEN)

JIMMY CHAU (BIDEN)

ALISON SQUIRES (SANDERS)
KATHARINE CUNEO (SANDERS)
ANDREW McKAY (SANDERS)
LUIS ERIC AGUILAR (SANDERS)
NATHANIEL A. BIRR (SANDERS)
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN)
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN)
MARK PIETROWSKI JR. (WARREN)
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG)
ANGELA PRICE (WARREN)
GWYN CIESLA (WARREN)

Total Votes

2938
2835
2818
2710
2651
2576
2334
2319
1863
1812
1769
1689
1580
1301
1174
1161
1043
936

395

353

290

270

257

243

Vote %

7.34
7.09
7.04
6.77
6.63
6.44
5.83
5.8

4.66
4.53
4.42
4.22
3.95
3.25
2.93
2.9

2.61
2.34
0.99
0.88
0.72
0.67
0.64
0.61
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COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN) 197 0.49

JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN) 192 0.48
LAUREN WAGNER (BUTTIGIEG) 166 0.41
HARRY BENTON (BUTTIGIEG) 150 0.37
DAVID LOWITZKI (WARREN) 146 0.36
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG) 140 0.35
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR) 138 0.34
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR) 137 0.34
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG) 136 0.34
ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG) 134 0.33
NANCY GLISSMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 126 0.31
MARY MAHADY (KLOBUCHAR) 123 0.31
SANDRA ENRIQUEZ (YANG) 115 0.29
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG) 95 0.24
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (BUTTIGIEG) 85 0.21
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR) 84 0.21
STEPHEN BRUESEWITZ (WARREN) 82 0.2
MICHAEL LEONE (YANG) 79 0.2
RANDALL LAWRENCE (YANG) 69 0.17
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG) 65 0.16
NICHOLAS (NICK) DAGGERS (KLOBUCHAR 62 0.15
MAURY GOODMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 59 0.15
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR) 58 0.14
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG) 57 0.14
REP

JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP) 2094 23.69
CHARLES "CHUCK" WHEELER (TRUMP) 1774 20.07
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP) 1741 19.69
LAURA POLLASTRINI (TRUMP) 1618 18.3
NICOLE PRATER (TRUMP) 1613 18.25

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
DEM

WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN) 2938 7.34
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN) 2835 7.09
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN) 2818 7.04
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS) 2710 6.77
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN) 2651 6.63
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS) 2576 6.44
ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS) 2334 5.83
JJ WETT (SANDERS) 2319 5.8
MIRIAM SMITH (BIDEN) 1863 4.66
TRACEE STEELE (BIDEN) 1812 4,53
MARK GUETHLE (BIDEN) 1769 4.42
MARC POULOS (BIDEN) 1689 4.22
JIMMY CHAU (BIDEN) 1580 3.95
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ALISON SQUIRES (SANDERS) 1301 3.25

KATHARINE CUNEO (SANDERS) 1174 2.93
ANDREW McKAY (SANDERS) 1161 2.9
LUIS ERIC AGUILAR (SANDERS) 1043 2.61
NATHANIEL A. BIRR (SANDERS) 936 2.34
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN) 395 0.99
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN) 353 0.88
MARK PIETROWSKI JR. (WARREN) 290 0.72
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG) 270 0.67
ANGELA PRICE (WARREN) 257 0.64
GWYN CIESLA (WARREN) 243 0.61
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN) 197 0.49
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN) 192 0.48
LAUREN WAGNER (BUTTIGIEG) 166 0.41
HARRY BENTON (BUTTIGIEG) 150 0.37
DAVID LOWITZKI (WARREN) 146 0.36
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG) 140 0.35
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR) 138 0.34
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR) 137 0.34
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG) 136 0.34
ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG) 134 0.33
NANCY GLISSMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 126 0.31
MARY MAHADY (KLOBUCHAR) 123 0.31
SANDRA ENRIQUEZ (YANG) 115 0.29
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG) 95 0.24
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (BUTTIGIEG) 85 0.21
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR) 84 0.21
STEPHEN BRUESEWITZ (WARREN) 82 0.2
MICHAEL LEONE (YANG) 79 0.2
RANDALL LAWRENCE (YANG) 69 0.17
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG) 65 0.16
NICHOLAS (NICK) DAGGERS (KLOBUCHAR 62 0.15
MAURY GOODMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 59 0.15
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR) 58 0.14
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG) 57 0.14
REP

JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP) 2094 23.69
CHARLES "CHUCK" WHEELER (TRUMP) 1774 20.07
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP) 1741 19.69
LAURA POLLASTRINI (TRUMP) 1618 18.3
NICOLE PRATER (TRUMP) 1613 18.25

Contest: ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOM. CONVENTION

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
REP

JOHN "JACK" LYNCH (TRUMP) 1792 18.06
LARRY SMITH (TRUMP) 1761 17.75
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SUSAN WYNN BENCE (TRUMP) 1672

JUDITH WOOTEN (TRUMP) 1660
TIM BAGBY (TRUMP) 1652
CORNELIUS SHANAHAN (TRUMP) 1383

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

PAUL STODDARD 7155
SETH WIGGINS 1800

REP

JEFF KEICHER 3427

TOM DEMMER 1427

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

RUKISHA CRAWFORD 8884

REP

LORI GRUBBS 4767

Contest: STATES ATTORNEY

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

ANNA M. WILHELMI 8984

REP

RICK AMATO 4775

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

CAT BRIAN PRESCOTT 8797

REP

DENNIS J. MILLER 4834

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1
Candidate Total Votes

16.85
16.73
16.65
13.94

Vote %

79.9
20.1

70.6
29.4

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %
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DEM

JILL A. SIMPSON 574
REP
KATHLEEN "KATHY" LAMPKINS 636

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 2

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

CHRISTI SLAVENAS 630

REP

TIM HUGHES 488

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

JOSHUA ORR 737

REP

WRITE-IN 32

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

LAURIE EMMER 452

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

WRITE-IN 82

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 6
Candidate Total Votes

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %
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DEM

CRAIG S. ROMAN 631
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 7

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

TERRI MANN LAMB 556

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 8

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

CHRISTOPHER PORTERFIELD 1045

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 9

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

NEILL MOHAMMAD 866

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 10

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

MARY COZAD 1082

REP

JEFF WHELAN 332

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 11
Candidate Total Votes

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %
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DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
REP
ROY E. PLOTE 645

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DIST. 11- 2 Yr. Unexp.

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT 646

REP

KAREN F. CRIBBEN 634

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 12

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

JERRY OSLAND 644

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON AFTON 01

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CLINTON 01

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT 113

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CORTLAND 01

Candidate Total Votes
DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

Vote %

100

Vote %
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REP
JUDY A. BUTLER 115

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CORTLAND 02

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CORTLAND 03

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CORTLAND 04

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CORTLAND 05

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CORTLAND 06

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

MARK PIETROWSKI JR. 83

RANDI OLSON 82

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CORTLAND 07

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

100

Vote %

Vote %

Vote %

Vote %

Vote %

50.3
49.7

Vote %
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Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CORTLAND 08

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

CARMEN POLVERE 147

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 01

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

CLYDE S. CAMPBELL 154

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 02

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 03

Candidate Total Votes
DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 04

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 05

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

CAROLYN MORRIS 272

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

Vote %

Vote %

Vote %

100
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Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 06

Candidate Total Votes
DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 07

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

MICHELLE GERRITSEN 179

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 08

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 09

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

JIWETT 299

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 10

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

JIM LUEBKE 202

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 11
Candidate Total Votes

DEM
PAT VARY 199

Vote %

Vote %

100

Vote %

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100
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REP
MARIA A. KRULL 86

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 12

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

DAVE RATHKE 181

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 13

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

STEVE C KAPITAN 213

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 14

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 15

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 16

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 17

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

Vote %

Vote %

Vote %
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Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 18

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 19

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 20

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

NICHOLAS LAHEY 158

REP

PATRICIA L McKINLEY 57

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 21

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 22

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

AMY FONTANA 184

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 23

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

VERN DELJONSON 140

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Vote %

Vote %

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

Vote %

100

Vote %

100
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Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 24

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

MASON LANGE 117

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON DEKALB 25

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON FRANKLIN 01

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GENOA 01

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

CHRISTI SLAVENAS 186

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GENOA 02

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

PENNEY L. MALONE 188

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON KINGSTON 01

Candidate Total Votes
DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Vote %

100

Vote %

Vote %

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %
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REP
CONSTANCE (CONNIE) STRAUBE 216

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MALTA 01

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

FRED HALL 128

REP

LAWRENCE MARK WEST 91

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MAYFIELD 01

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

WRITE-IN 10

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

RHONDA L. HENKE 67

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MILAN 01

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON PIERCE 01

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

MATT SWANSON 33

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON PAW PAW 01

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

ANNA WILHELMI 16

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

page 15/22



Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SANDWICH 01

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP

ELSIE C. MORRISSEY 76 100

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SANDWICH 02

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP

KATHERINE S. BUSCH (KATHY) 104 100

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SANDWICH 03

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SANDWICH 04

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SANDWICH 05

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH GROVE 01

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SHABBONA 01
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Candidate Total Votes Vote %

DEM
DAVID SIMPSON 101 100
REP
CHRISTINE J. JOHNSON 132 100

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOMONAUK 01

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
DEM

WRITE-IN 6 100
REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SQUAW GROVE 01

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
DEM

JOHN McFARLAND 176 100
REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 01

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
DEM

WRITE-IN 12 100
REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 02

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 03
Candidate Total Votes Vote %

DEM
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NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP
KATHLEEN "KATHY" LAMPKINS 94

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 04

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

MARGARET N. PHILLIPS 44

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 05

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

ERIC H. SCHMACK 130

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 06

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

VIRGINIA SHERROD 201

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 07

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

RUSSELL JOSH 79

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 08
Candidate Total Votes

REP

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %
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NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 09

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

TIMOTHY B. BAGBY 95

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 10

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

MARY G. SIMONS 73

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 11

Candidate Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VICTOR 01

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

ROY E. PLOTE 39

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

Vote %

100

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Total Votes
DEM

WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN) 2938
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN) 2835

AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN) 2818
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS) 2710
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN) 2651
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS) 2576

Vote %

7.34
7.09
7.04
6.77
6.63
6.44
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ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS)

JJ WETT (SANDERS)

MIRIAM SMITH (BIDEN)

TRACEE STEELE (BIDEN)

MARK GUETHLE (BIDEN)

MARC POULOS (BIDEN)

JIMMY CHAU (BIDEN)

ALISON SQUIRES (SANDERS)
KATHARINE CUNEO (SANDERS)
ANDREW MCcKAY (SANDERS)

LUIS ERIC AGUILAR (SANDERS)
NATHANIEL A. BIRR (SANDERS)
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN)
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN)
MARK PIETROWSKI JR. (WARREN)
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG)
ANGELA PRICE (WARREN)

GWYN CIESLA (WARREN)
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN)
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN)
LAUREN WAGNER (BUTTIGIEG)
HARRY BENTON (BUTTIGIEG)
DAVID LOWITZKI (WARREN)
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG)
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR)
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR)
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG)

ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG)

NANCY GLISSMAN (KLOBUCHAR)
MARY MAHADY (KLOBUCHAR)
SANDRA ENRIQUEZ (YANG)
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (BUTTIGIEG)
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR)
STEPHEN BRUESEWITZ (WARREN)
MICHAEL LEONE (YANG)
RANDALL LAWRENCE (YANG)
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG)
NICHOLAS (NICK) DAGGERS (KLOBUCHAR
MAURY GOODMAN (KLOBUCHAR)
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR)
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG)

REP
JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP)

CHARLES "CHUCK" WHEELER (TRUMP)
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP)

LAURA POLLASTRINI (TRUMP)

NICOLE PRATER (TRUMP)

2334
2319
1863
1812
1769
1689
1580
1301
1174
1161
1043
936
395
353
290
270
257
243
197
192
166
150
146
140
138
137
136
134
126
123
115
95
85

82
79
69
65
62
59

57

2094
1774
1741
1618
1613

5.83
5.8

4.66
4.53
4.42
4.22
3.95
3.25
2.93
2.9

2.61
2.34
0.99
0.88
0.72
0.67
0.64
0.61
0.49
0.48
0.41
0.37
0.36
0.35
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.33
0.31
0.31
0.29
0.24
0.21
0.21
0.2

0.2

0.17
0.16
0.15
0.15
0.14
0.14

23.69
20.07
19.69
18.3

18.25
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Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Total Votes Vote %
DEM

WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN) 2938 7.34
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN) 2835 7.09
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN) 2818 7.04
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS) 2710 6.77
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN) 2651 6.63
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS) 2576 6.44
ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS) 2334 5.83
JJWETT (SANDERS) 2319 5.8
MIRIAM SMITH (BIDEN) 1863 4.66
TRACEE STEELE (BIDEN) 1812 453
MARK GUETHLE (BIDEN) 1769 4.42
MARC POULOS (BIDEN) 1689 4.22
JIMMY CHAU (BIDEN) 1580 3.95
ALISON SQUIRES (SANDERS) 1301 3.25
KATHARINE CUNEO (SANDERS) 1174 2.93
ANDREW McKAY (SANDERS) 1161 2.9
LUIS ERIC AGUILAR (SANDERS) 1043 2.61
NATHANIEL A. BIRR (SANDERS) 936 2.34
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN) 395 0.99
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN) 353 0.88
MARK PIETROWSKI JR. (WARREN) 290 0.72
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG) 270 0.67
ANGELA PRICE (WARREN) 257 0.64
GWYN CIESLA (WARREN) 243 0.61
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN) 197 0.49
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN) 192 0.48
LAUREN WAGNER (BUTTIGIEG) 166 0.41
HARRY BENTON (BUTTIGIEG) 150 0.37
DAVID LOWITZKI (WARREN) 146 0.36
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG) 140 0.35
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR) 138 0.34
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR) 137 0.34
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG) 136 0.34
ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG) 134 0.33
NANCY GLISSMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 126 0.31
MARY MAHADY (KLOBUCHAR) 123 0.31
SANDRA ENRIQUEZ (YANG) 115 0.29
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG) 95 0.24
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (BUTTIGIEG) 85 0.21
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR) 84 0.21
STEPHEN BRUESEWITZ (WARREN) 82 0.2
MICHAEL LEONE (YANG) 79 0.2
RANDALL LAWRENCE (YANG) 69 0.17
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG) 65 0.16
NICHOLAS (NICK) DAGGERS (KLOBUCHAR 62 0.15
MAURY GOODMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 59 0.15
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CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR) 58

QUINTON ROSSER (YANG) 57
REP

JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP) 2094
CHARLES "CHUCK" WHEELER (TRUMP) 1774
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP) 1741
LAURA POLLASTRINI (TRUMP) 1618
NICOLE PRATER (TRUMP) 1613

Contest: VILLAGE OF SHABBONA PROPOSITION

Candidate Total Votes
YES 150
NO 51

Contest: VILLAGE OF MAPLE PARK PROPOSITION

Candidate Total Votes
YES 67
NO 56

0.14
0.14

23.69
20.07
19.69
18.3

18.25

Vote %

74.63
25.37

Vote %

54.47
45.53
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